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THALYA  2008
Design Patrick Jouin

m3kg
cm.

5810	 2	 10.0	 0.267	 60X89X50

kg

4.0

84
47

46
38

50

MATERIAL
Transparent or batch-dyed polycarbonate

level reached
EN 16139.2013	 Compliant
EN 1022 2005	 Compliant	
EN 1728.2012		
6.4	 (maximum level) L2	
6.5	 (maximum level) L2	
6.6	 (maximum level) L2	
6.15	 (maximum level) L2	
6.16	 (maximum level) L2	
6.17	 (maximum level) L2	
6.18	 (maximum level) L2	
6.24	 (maximum level) L2	
6.25	 (maximum level) L2	

B4
Crystal

A1
Violet

A4
Smoke
grey
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